RESULTS OF COMBINED DRIVING EVENTS

Please use this form to report the official results of your competition to the ADS office. Results will be published on the ADS Web Page. Copy
and paste as many sets of division information and additional rows in this spreadsheet as necessary but do not add any columns of additional
information. Attach your completed form and e-mail it to: stacy@americandrivingsociety.org. For questions or problems with this form contact 608-

237-7382

Event Name: Orleton Farm Driving Competition

Event Date: August 10, 2023
August 12-15/2021
President of Jury: Muffy Seaton

Technical Delegate: Craig Kellogg

Total Number of Entries:(36)

Division: Training VSE CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Phoebe Waller Sharp

2 Michele Nufer

3 Karen Schell

Division: Training Small Pony CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Dee McCartney

Division: Training Horse CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Leigh Semilof

2 Kate Jestel

2 Harold Kafka

3 Suzy Stafford

4 Erin Koester

Division: Preliminary VSE Pair CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Nikki McPhall

Division: Preliminary Large Pony CT

Name of Driver/Owner
1 Nicole Cable

Division: Preliminary Horse CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Suzy Stafford

2 Dirk Young

3 Marlies Stoddard

Division: Intermediate VSE CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Carrie Wind

Division: Intermediate Horse CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Gail Aumiller

2 Christine Pierce

3 Charlotte Mansi

4 Jenni Johnson

Division Training Large Pony DT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Diane Bozyczko

Maureen Kenyon

Division: Training Horse DT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Sandra Schwinzer

2 Linda Rodgers

3 Shasha Truax

Alice Tarjan

Division: Preliminary Small Pony DT

Name of Driver/Owner
1 Joyce Northup

Division: Preliminary Large Pony DT

Name of Driver/Owner

1 Meghan Sorensen

2 Susan Gregorio

Carol Frank

Division: Preliminary Horse DT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Tara Crowley

2 Karen Negron

Name of Horse(s)
Romeo/Marcutio
Romeo

Jupiter

Name of Horse(s)
Tinker/Pixie

Name of Horse(s)
Roselyn Echo

Dark Tinne Victory
Hamilton
Greentree Joyful

Name of Horse(s)
Dash/Tyson

Name of Horse(s)
Mill Easter Treasure

Name of Horse(s)
Hamilton
Nandrager
leggo's Davie Boy

Name of Horse(s)
Timber Hill's Scarlet Destiny

Name of Horse(s)
Sjaante

Triumph is Bittersweet
Flash Dance

Name of Horse(s)
Lionsgate Royal Revolution
Charlie

Name of Horse(s)
Rekonnaissance
UC Brayd

Royal Momentum

Name of Horse(s)
Fy Seren Optimus Prime

Name of Horse(s)
Goldwin Empire Secret
Cross Creek Kodachrome
HD Lily Dale

Name of Horse(s)
Rembrandt
Swiss Gambler

Dressage
51.31
46.14
53.2

54.14

39.08
51.79
51.79
45.67
51.79

43.6

51.6

30.8

50

44.22

31.98
49.89

55.5
51.41

42.37
70.61

68.25
73.43
88.95
70.61

76.8

66.8
67.8
87

46
44

Marathon

81.7

66.52
73.19
76.39

53.49

74.53
85.89

62.11
66.96

Cones

155

125

25,5

o

©0© o wo

15

155

14

Final Score
54.31
49.14
59.2

57.14

42.08
51.79
51.79
57.17
60.79

43.6

57.6

33.8

65.5

44.22

44.48
55.89

58.5
76.91

124.07

132.77
149.66
165.34

130.29

156.33
161.69

117.11
124.96



3 Richard Close Mini Cooper

Division: Intermediate Pony

Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s)
1 Sara Bates Onyx

Division: Intermediate Horse

Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s)
1 Michele Johnson Hummer

Division: Intermediate 4 in Hand Horse
Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s)
1 James Fairclough

Special Awards:Best Dressage acore- Dreams Come True Farm Perpetual Trophy
Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s)
Suzy Stafford Hamilton

Special Award: Fastest Intermediate Marathon
Sara Bates Onyx

66.8

51.8

48.37

50.44

30.8

72.4

60.12

76.39

75.63

60.12

135

12

158.95

123.92

130.76

128.07



