RESULTS OF COMBINED DRIVING EVENTS

Please use this form to report the official results of your competition to the ADS office. Results will be published on the ADS Web Page. Copy and paste as many sets of division information and additional rows in this spreadsheet as necessary but do not add any columns of additional information. Attach your completed form and e-mail it to: stacy@americandrivingsociety.org. For questions or problems with this form contact 608-237-7382

Event Name: Orleton Farm Driving Competition

Event Date: August 10, 2023 August 12-15/2021 President of Jury: Muffy Seaton Technical Delegate: Craig Kellogg

Total Number of Entries: (36)

Total Number of Entries. (36)					
Division: Training VSE CT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)	Dressage	Marathon	Cones	Final Score
1 Phoebe Waller Sharp	Romeo/Marcutio	51.31		3	54.31
2 Michele Nufer	Romeo	46.14		3	49.14
3 Karen Schell	Jupiter	53.2		6	59.2
Division: Training Small Pony CT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Dee McCartney	Tinker/Pixie	54.14		3	57.14
Division: Training Horse CT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)			_	
1 Leigh Semilof	Roselyn Echo	39.08		3	42.08
2 Kate Jestel		51.79		0	51.79
2 Harold Kafka	Dark Tinne Victory	51.79		0	51.79
3 Suzy Stafford	Hamilton	45.67		11.5	57.17
4 Erin Koester	Greentree Joyful	51.79		9	60.79
D D					
Division: Preliminary VSE Pair CT	Name of Hamada)				
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)	40.0			40.0
1 Nikki McPhall	Dash/Tyson	43.6		0	43.6
Division: Preliminary Large Pony CT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Nicole Cable	Mill Easter Treasure	51.6		6	57.6
I NICOle Cable	Will Laster Treasure	31.0		Ü	37.0
Division: Preliminary Horse CT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Suzy Stafford	Hamilton	30.8		3	33.8
2 Dirk Young	Nandrager	56		6	62
3 Marlies Stoddard	leggo's Davie Boy	50		15.5	65.5
o mamoo otoadara	logge e Davie Dey	00		.0.0	00.0
Division: Intermediate VSE CT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Carrie Wind	Timber Hill's Scarlet Destiny	44.22		0	44.22
Division: Intermediate Horse CT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Gail Aumiller	Sjaante	31.98		12.5	44.48
2 Christine Pierce	Triumph is Bittersweet	49.89		6	55.89
3 Charlotte Mansi	Flash Dance	55.5		3	58.5
4 Jenni Johnson		51.41		25.5	76.91
Division Training Large Bony ST					
Division Training Large Pony DT Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Diane Bozyczko	Lionsgate Royal Revolution	42.37	81.7	0	124.07
Maureen Kenyon	Charlie	70.61		0	
Wadreen Kenyon	Gharile	70.01	_	0	_
Division: Training Horse DT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Sandra Schwinzer	Rekonnaissance	68.25	66.52	0	132.77
2 Linda Rodgers	UC Brayd	73.43		3	149.66
3 Shasha Truax	Royal Momentum	88.95		0	165.34
Alice Tarjan	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	70.61		9	
•					
Division: Preliminary Small Pony DT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Joyce Northup	Fy Seren Optimus Prime	76.8	53.49	0	130.29
District Profiles - 1 D TT					
Division: Preliminary Large Pony DT	Name of Horse (-)				
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)	00.0	74.50	4-	450.00
1 Meghan Sorensen	Goldwin Empire Secret	66.8		15	156.33
2 Susan Gregorio	Cross Creek Kodachrome	67.8		45.5	161.69
Carol Frank	HD Lily Dale	87	_	15.5	_
Division: Preliminary Horse DT	Name of Horse(s)				
Name of Driver/Owner 1 Tara Crowlev	Name of Horse(s) Rembrandt	40	60.44	9	44744
2 Karen Negron	Swiss Gambler	46 44		14	117.11
Z Nateli Negiuli	GWISS GAITIDIEI	44	66.96	14	124.96

3 Richard Close	Mini Cooper	66.8	72.4	13.5	158.95	
Division: Intermediate Pony Name of Driver/Owner 1 Sara Bates	Name of Horse(s) Onyx	51.8	60.12	12	123.92	
Division: Intermediate Horse Name of Driver/Owner 1 Michele Johnson	Name of Horse(s) Hummer	48.37	76.39	6	130.76	
Division: Intermediate 4 in Hand Horse Name of Driver/Owner 1 James Fairclough	Name of Horse(s)	50.44	75.63	0	128.07	
Special Awards: Best Dressage acore- Dreams Come True Farm Perpetual Trophy Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s) Suzy Stafford Hamilton 30.8						
Special Award: Fastest Intermediate Marathon Sara Bates Onyx			60.12			